
Ronald Reagan Presidential Library

Digital Library Collections

This is a PDF of a folder from our textual 

collections.

Collection: President, Office of the: Presidential 

Briefing Papers: Records, 1981-1989

Folder Title: 03/23/1982-03/31/1982 (Case

File: 083601)

Box: 15
To see more digitized collections visit: 

https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library

To see all Ronald Reagan Presidential Library 

inventories visit: 

https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection

Contact a reference archivist at: 

reagan.library@nara.gov 

Citation Guidelines: https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing 

https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library
https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library
https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection
https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection
mailto:reagan.library@nara.gov
https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing


ROUTE TO: 

Office/Agency (Staff Name) 

RM MATT 

ID# l)/{ :?0 0 I 

WHITE HOUSE 
OFFICE OF RECORDS MANAGEMENT 

WORKSHEET 

Action 
Code 

RSZ 

ACTION 

Tracking 
Date 

YY/MM/DD 

Referral Note: 

..DSubject Codes: 
T /P C?cJ 7 O _J - C::::-' - - ---: • -

.. --- --

. --- --

----,-

. - - - - -

DISPOSITION 

Type 
of 

Response 

Completion 
Date 

Code YY/MM/DD 



Tuesday, March 23 

:j/i'::J/'6L. 

) 

9:00 am Staff Time {Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Off ice 
{30 min) 

9:30 am 
( 60 min) 

10:30 am 
(15 min) 

10:45 am 
(15 min) 

11:00 'am 
{30 min) 
11:30 am 
(45 min) 

12:15 pm 
{ 60 min) 

1:15 pm 
(15 min) 

1:30 pm 
{_30 min) 

Approx. 
2:00 pm 

4=00 pm 
(30 min) 

7:00 pm 

7:15 pm 

12:00 

N 

N 

Meeting with GOP Congressional Leaders (Duberstein) 
Cabinet Room 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Office 

· Per·son·al Staff 'I'ime oval Office · 

Cabinet Council on Commerce and Trade (Fuller) 
C?l.b;i.,net: ;>,oom 

" Lunch and Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

. . ' 
Meeting with Selected Cabinet Mbrs, Senators and l 
Congressmen to sign message accompanying Enterprise 
Zone legislative ?roposal (Duberstein) Rose Gard.en _ 

-0:r· Roosevelt Room' 
Personal Staff Time oval Office 

Depart for New York City 

New York J?o$t Tnterview (Speakes) 
Hotel Suite 

Cocktail Reception preceding Dinner 

Dinner of National Conference of Christians 
and Jews (Black Tie) New York Hilton 

Arrive South Grounds 
] 

J 
/ 



Wednesday, March 24 

9:31) am 
( 30 min) 

10:00 am 
( 15 rnin) I 

I 10: 15 am \ 
(15 min) . L 

10:30 am 
(45 min) 

11:15 am 
(15 min) 

11:45 am 
(10 min) 

12:00 m 
( 60 min) 

1:00 pm 

3/19/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Off ice 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Personal Staff TLme Oval Off ice 

- . 
I ·,. ~ - . 

Personnel Time Oval Off ice. 

Dropby Meeting with National Organizations 
(Moorhead) East Room 

Working Luncheon with Cabinet Council on Legal 
Policy (Fuller) Cabinet Room 

To Residence for remainder of the day 

1 
/ 

.... ·, 



Thursday, March 25 

9: 00 am 
(30 min) 

9:30 am 
(30 min) 

10: 00 am N . 
(30 min) 

3/19/82 

.. , 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

Briefing for Pertini Visit (Clark) Oval Office 

Arrival Ceremony for President Pertini of Italy 
(Clark) South Grounds 

J 

10:30 am 
( 60 min) 

Meeting with President Pertini (Clark) Oval Office 
and Cabinet Room 

11: 30 am 
(10 min) 

12:00 m 
(60 min) 

1:00 pm 
(60 min) 

2;00 pm T 
l60 min) 

Joint Statements (Clark) C-9 

Lunch with the Vice President Oval Off ice 

Personal Sta.f ;f Time Oval o:e;E;tce 

NSC T•ime ·(Clark) Cabinet Room 

3: 00 pm (15minl Sena.tor Stevens (Duberste~nl Oval Office 

3:30 ~m Meeting with GOP J;ember~ of the SenateBudget 
(45 min) Committee (Dubers ein) Cabinet Room 

. . . 

4: 30 pm 
(30 min) 

5: 00 pm 
(30 min) 

7:30 pm N 

Haircut 

Staff Time (Baker, Mees"'f, Deaver) Oval Office 

) 

State Dinner for President Pertini of Italy 
(BLACK TIE) Residence 

J 



Friday, March 26 

9:00 am 
( 30 min) 

9:30 am 
(15 , min) 

9:45 am 
( 15 min) 

10:00 am 
(60 min) 

ll;OO am 
(_60 min} 

12:00 m 
(75 min) 

1: 45 pm 
(lS min) 

2:00 pm 
(_lO min) 

3:00 pm 

3/19/82 j 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Office 

Special Briefing C Clark} Oval Off ice 

Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Cabinet Time (Fullerl Cabinet Room 

J 
./ 

Lunch with Black Clergy (Dole/Brandon) Residence · \ 

Interview with Steve Neal of The Chicago Tribune 
(Speakes) Oval Office 

Courtesy Call by Mr. and Mrs. Tom Delahanty 
(_Fischer) Oval Office 

To Residence for remainder of the day 

I 
j 



Saturday, March 27 

6:45 pm N 

Sunday, March 2 8 

5:00 N 

3/19/82 

Personal Time 

Attend Gridiron Club Dinner (WHITE TIE) 
Capital Hilton 

Personal Time 

PBS-TV {Gene Kelly) 

I 
r 

/' 



Monday, March 29 

9:00 am 
( 30 min) 

9:30 am 
( 15 min) 

9:45 am 
(15 min) 

10:00 am 
( 60 min) 

11:00 am 
(45 min) 

12:00 m 
(60 min) 

1:00 pm 
(3 0 min) 

1:30 pm 
(_2 0 min) 

5 : .lO. pm 
(5 min) 

5:15 pm 
(5 min) 

5:30 pm 
(30 min) 

T 

3/19/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Personal Staff Time Oval Office 

Meeting with GOP Members of the House Budget 
Committee (Duberstein) Cabinet Room 

l 
J -

/ 

J 
Issues Briefing Lunch (Darman/Fuller) Cabinet Room 

Personal Staff Time Oval Office 

Meeting with members of National Association of 
Attorneys General (Fielding) Roosevelt Room 

Photo opportunity with USSS (Fischer) Oval Office 

Photo with Stephanie Lee~Miller (Fischer) Oval Office 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

l 



Tuesday, March 30 

9:00 am 
(30 min) 

9:30 am 
(15 min) 

9:45 am 
(15 min) 

10:00 am 
(60 min) 

11:00 am 
( 60 min) 

12:00 m 
(2 hrs) 

2:00 pm 
(60 min) 

4:30 pm 
( 30 min) 

5:00 pm 
(30 min) 

5:30 pm 
( 30 min) 

T 

3/19/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Off ice 

Senior Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Cabinet Time (Fuller) Cabinet Room 

Lunch anri_ Pe~so~al Staff Time OVa.l Office 

NSC Time ·(Clark) Cabinet Room 

) 

Congressional Photos (Duberstein) Oval Office 

Senators Dole and Long (Duberstein) Residence 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) 
Residence 

\ 

I 
_) 

I 
) 



Wednesday, March 3l 

'_9:00 am 
· oo min) 

9:30 am 
(15 min) 

9:45 am 
(15 min) 

10:00 am 
(30 min) 

11:: 30 am 
(lO min) 

11:45 am 
(5 min) 

Eve 

N 

\ 

3/19/82 

\ 

r 
. --·.' 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Greet VFW National Commander and Voice of 
Democracy Scholarship Program Winners ( Dole) 
Rose ~arclen 

Photo with poster children for National Arthritis 
Month (Dole) Oval Office 

Dinner with Selected Members of the Cabinet 
(Brandon) Residence 

J 




